
2019 Pink My Ride

Class 1. 50cm Optimum Time (incorporating all 50cm CT classes)
RED: CT riders

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Jasmine Banner REGAL LUXE

2 Anna  Miller RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

3 Susanne Brutsch MY BOY MEMPHIS

4 Lorraine Scott ROYAL PRIDE

5 Ashleigh Overall GLYNYARRA PARK LIBRETTO

6 Anna Thompson BYALEE GIFT

7 Anne-marie Cruickshank WYNOLA CLAYTON'S RUMOUR

8 Amelia Heritage HEARTS DESIRE

9 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

10 Lucy Armstrong MULLYGRUB

11 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

12 Taylor Quill TINDARA KAYNO

13 Jasmine Banner REGAL LUXE

14 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

Class 2. 60cm Optimum Time

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Taylor Quill TINDARA KAYNO

2 Sharon Penley SIMPLY SWEET

3 Susanne Brutsch MY BOY MEMPHIS

4 Karen Ruzsicska OAKFIELD SUNRISE

5 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

6 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

7 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

8 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

9 Anne-marie Cruickshank WYNOLA CLAYTON'S RUMOUR

10 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

11 Amelia Heritage HEARTS DESIRE

12 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

13 Anna  Miller RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

14 Ashleigh Overall GLYNYARRA PARK LIBRETTO

15 Kate Todd FALSTAFF

16 Lucy Armstrong MULLYGRUB

17 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL



Class 3. 70cm Optimum Time (incorporating all 70cm CT classes)
RED: CT riders

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Karen Ruzsicska OAKFIELD SUNRISE

2 Sharon Penley SIMPLY SWEET

3 Michelle Johnson MONSOON

4 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

5 Kate Todd FALSTAFF

6 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA

7 Jade Hampson ORATORIOS PRIDE

8 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

9 Amelia Heritage HEARTS DESIRE

10 Naomi Rodriquez TWIST N CEE

11 Liza Gangur MY JESSIE GIRL

12 Lucy Armstrong MULLYGRUB

13 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

14 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

15 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

Class 4. 80cm Optimum Time

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

2 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING

3 Michelle Johnson MONSOON

4 Jade Hampson ORATORIOS PRIDE

5 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

6 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

7 Liza Gangur MY JESSIE GIRL

8 Jasmine Banner LARCHE LUCIFER

9 Naomi Rodriquez TWIST N CEE

10 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

11 Kate Todd BISCUIT 

12 Emily Leunen TP INSPECTOR GADGET



Class 5. 90cm Optimum Time (incorporating all 90cm CT classes)
RED: CT riders

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Olivia Rodeghiero YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY

2 Emily Leunen TP INSPECTOR GADGET

3 Jasmine Banner LARCHE LUCIFER

4 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA

5 Jade Hampson ORATORIOS PRIDE

6 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING

7 Liza Gangur MY JESSIE GIRL

8 Naomi Rodriquez TWIST N CEE

9 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

10 Kate Todd BISCUIT 

Class 6. 1m Optimum Time

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Jasmine Banner LARCHE LUCIFER

2 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

Class 7. 1.05m Optimum Time

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Olivia Rodeghiero YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY


